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Gang: 2

1a Burri Flemming 19.75

+ Messerli Niklaus 9.75
+ Fankhauser Marco 10  

1b Fankhauser Tom 19.75

+ Röthlisberger Tobias 10
+ Schindler Christoph 9.75  

1c Fankhauser Yanik 19.75

+ Röthlisberger Philipp 10
+ Scheuner Remo 9.75

1d Leuenberger Gian 19.75

+ Gerber Mathias 10
+ Roos Fabian 9.75  

1e Reinhard Michael 19.75

+ Stalder Nick 9.75
+ Hebeisen Michael 10  

2 Locher Andreas 19

- Fankhauser Hans * 9
+ Wüthrich Damian 10

3 Fankhauser Hans * 18.75

- Locher Andreas 9
+ Mäusli Florian 9.75  

4a Locher Alfred * 18.5

+ Stalder Jonas 9.75
- Fankhauser Yanik 8.75  

4b Hebeisen Michael 18.5

+ Fankhauser Marco 10
o Reinhard Michael 8.5

4c Messerli Niklaus 18.5

o Burri Flemming 8.5
+ Röthlisberger Philipp 10  

4d Scheuner Remo 18.5

+ Wiget Adrian 10
o Fankhauser Yanik 8.5  

4e Stalder Nick 18.5

o Reinhard Michael 8.5
+ Fankhauser Tim 10

4f Wüthrich Damian 18.5

+ Ulrich Marco 10
o Locher Andreas 8.5  

4g Wiget Adrian 18.5

o Scheuner Remo 8.75
+ Nussbaumer Dominik 9.75  

5a Künzi Patrik 18.25

o Stalder Jonas 8.5
+ Perler Kevin 9.75

5b Nussbaumer Dominik 18.25

+ Strub Claudio 9.75
o Wiget Adrian 8.5  

5c Röthlisberger Tobias 18.25

o Fankhauser Tom 8.5
+ Ulrich Marco 9.75  

5d Roos Fabian 18.25

+ Strähl Mario 9.75
o Leuenberger Gian 8.5

5e Schindler Christoph 18.25

+ Perler Kevin 9.75
o Fankhauser Tom 8.5  

5f Stalder Jonas 18.25

+ Künzi Patrik 9.75
o Locher Alfred * 8.5  

5g Strähl Mario 18.25

o Roos Fabian 8.5
+ Gerber Mathias 9.75

6a Mäusli Dominic 18

- Wüthrich Christian 9
- Strub Claudio 9  

6b Wüthrich Christian 18

- Mäusli Dominic 9
- Aeschbacher Ivo 9  

7 Aeschbacher Ivo 17.75

- Mäusli Florian 8.75
- Wüthrich Christian 9

8 Strub Claudio 17.5

o Nussbaumer Dominik 8.5
- Mäusli Dominic 9  

9a Fankhauser Tim 17.25

- Strahm Markus 8.75
o Stalder Nick 8.5  

9b Mäusli Florian 17.25

- Aeschbacher Ivo 8.75
o Fankhauser Hans * 8.5

9c Strahm Markus 17.25

- Fankhauser Tim 8.75
o Röthlisberger Tobias 8.5  

9d Fankhauser Marco 17.25

o Hebeisen Michael 8.75
o Burri Flemming 8.5  

10a Gerber Mathias 17

o Leuenberger Gian 8.5
o Strähl Mario 8.5

10b Perler Kevin 17

o Schindler Christoph 8.5
o Künzi Patrik 8.5  

10c Röthlisberger Philipp 17

o Fankhauser Yanik 8.5
o Messerli Niklaus 8.5  

10d Ulrich Marco 17

o Wüthrich Damian 8.5
o Röthlisberger Tobias 8.5

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger
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